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Ethical Behaviour (Audio)

Leadership Ethics: The Boeing Story (Audio)

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

1 PD Hour $58

1 PD Hour $58

Audio Learning
PD Hours

1 PD Hour

1 PD Hour

Ponzi Schemes: See the Red Flags Before It’s Too Late (Audio)

The Fraud Triangle: Financial Irregularities at Renfrew Victoria Hospital (Audio)

1 PD Hour $58

1 PD Hour $58

1 PD Hour

1 PD Hour

NEW

NEW

Certificate in AI Ethical Frameworks for Accountants (Instructor Led)

Certificate in AI Ethical Frameworks for Accountants (Instructor Led)

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

4 PD Hours $1,299

4 PD Hours $1,299

Certificate Programs
PD Hours

10 PD Hours

10 PD Hours

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001479.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001611.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002974.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002976.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003261.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003409.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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CPA Ontario’s June Ethics Conference

CPA Ontario’s December Ethics Conference

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

4 PD Hours $199

4 PD Hours $199

Conferences
PD Hours

4 PD Hours

4 PD Hours

ASNFPO Foundations: Standards Review & Ethics Bundle

ASPE Foundations: Standards, Application & Ethics Bundle

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

4 PD Hours $660

4 PD Hours $1,080

On Demand Bundles
PD Hours

11 PD Hours

18 PD Hours

IFRS Foundations: Principles, Disclosure & Ethics Bundle

IFRS Practical Ethics & Disclosure Bundle

4 PD Hours $1,080

8 PD Hours $720

18 PD Hours

12 PD Hours

PSAS Core Concepts: Standards & Ethics Bundle 4 PD Hours $66011 PD Hours

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003302.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003307.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003329.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003323.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003325.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003340.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003327.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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Accounting For My Crime: The Nathan Mueller Story

AI and Ethics for CPAs

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

2.5 PD Hours $150

1 PD Hour $58

On Demand
PD Hours

2.5 PD Hours

1 PD Hour

ASNFPOs: Ethical Decision Making (Update) 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

ASPE: Ethical Decision Making (Update) 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

Behavioral Ethics: Decision-Making Biases and Heuristics 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

Business Ethics: What Controllers and CFOs Need to Know 4 PD Hours $2324 PD Hours

Coded Bias: Understanding Algorithmic Bias in Accounting and Beyond 3.5 PD Hours $2033.5 PD Hours

Collared 2.5 PD Hours $1452.5 PD Hours

Contemporary Ethics for CPAs 4 PD Hours $2804 PD Hours

Create an Ethical Workplace 3.5 PD Hours $2023.5 PD Hours

NEW

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E000419.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002174.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E000982.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E000980.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015851.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001705.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003235.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001970.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003009.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015991.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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Dealing with Unethical Situations in the Workplace

Ethical Decision Making in a Crisis (Update 2025)

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

1.5 PD Hours $87

1 PD Hour $58

On Demand
PD Hours

1.5 PD Hours

1 PD Hour

Ethics and Learnings from Financial Disasters 3 PD Hours $1743 PD Hours

Ethics at Our Core 4 PD Hours $2804 PD Hours

Ethics for Accountants (Update 2025) 4 PD Hours $2324 PD Hours

Ethics in Action: Ethics & Critical Thinking (AICPA) 1.5 PD Hours $871.5 PD Hours

Ethics in Action: Ethics & the Future (AICPA) 1.5 PD Hours $871.5 PD Hours

Ethics in Action: Living Ethics (AICPA) 1.5 PD Hours $871.5 PD Hours

Ethics in Action: Navigating the Ethics of AI (AICPA) 1.5 PD Hours $871.5 PD Hours

Ethics in Action: Professional Relationships (AICPA) 1.5 PD Hours $871.5 PD Hours

- cont.

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015864.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002421.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002411.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003008.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002557.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002189.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002191.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002192.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002188.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002193.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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Ethics in Action: Speaking Ethics (AICPA)

Ethics Stories from the Trenches (Update 2025)

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

1.5 PD Hours $87

4 PD Hours $232

On Demand
PD Hours

1.5 PD Hours

4 PD Hours

Ethics Under Pressure: Practical Strategies for Ethical Decision-Making 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

Ethics Under Pressure: Practical Strategies for Ethical Decision-Making
(French Accessible) 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

Ethics: That Feeling in Your Gut (Update 2025) 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

IFRS: Ethical Decision Making (Update) 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

Inside Lehman Brothers 2.5 PD Hours $1452.5 PD Hours

Managing Your Ethical Responsibilities 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

My Wall Street Heist: The Gary Foster Story 2.5 PD Hours $1452.5 PD Hours

Professional and Applied Ethics for Canadian CPAs 3.25 PD Hours $2453.5 PD Hours

- cont.

NEW

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002194.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002308.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002964.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003299.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003299.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV016266.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E000978.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001972.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015955.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E000746.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003019.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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Professional Ethics

Professional Ethics and Transformative Technology

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

3 PD Hours $173

2 PD Hours $116

On Demand
PD Hours

3 PD Hours

2 PD Hours

Professional Ethics in the Workplace 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: A Boeing Story 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: A Theranos Story 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: An FTX Story 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: An Introduction to Environmental, Social, and
Governance (ESG) for CPAs

2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: Baked Goods, Broken Trust 1.5 PD Hours $871.5 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: Case Studies in Data Privacy and AI 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

- cont.

Professional Ethics: Faith, Finance, and Fraud 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

NEW

NEW

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV016237.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015913.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015914.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002007.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015992.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E000512.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015971.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015971.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003210.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001974.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003209.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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Professional Ethics: Improving Psychological Safety in the Workplace

Professional Ethics: The AI Alignment Problem

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

2 PD Hours $116

1 PD Hour $58

On Demand
PD Hours

2 PD Hours

1 PD Hour

Professional Ethics: The Stolen Jackpot 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

Professional Ethics: The Toronto Gold Heist 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

Professional Ethics: The Wirecard Fraud 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: What CPAs Need to Know About Evolving Privacy Risks 2 PD Hours $1162 PD Hours

Professional Practice Ethics: The Balancing Act 4 PD Hours $2324 PD Hours

Putting Ethics into Practice 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

- cont.

Silence No More: The True Story of Sarah Carver and Jennifer Griffith 2.5 PD Hours $1452.5 PD Hours

NEW

NEW

Steering with Integrity: CPAs, Fraud Prevention and Navigating Ethical
Dilemmas

1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

NEW

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015915.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002008.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003211.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003196.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003094.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV015939.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001703.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/EV017268.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002182.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002962.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002962.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics


ETHICS | COURSE CATALOGUE Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.

Page | 8

The AI Taxman

The Confidence Ethic: Empowering CPAs to Lead with Integrity in
Accounting and Finance

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

1.5 PD Hours $87

1 PD Hour $58

On Demand
PD Hours

1.5 PD Hours

1 PD Hour

The Ontario Securities Commission Whistleblower Program 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

The Public Interest and Professional Judgement 1 PD Hour $581 PD Hour

- cont.

AI and Ethics for Accountants

Business Ethics: From Enron to Lehman Brothers

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

4 PD Hours $299

4 PD Hours $299

Seminars
PD Hours

4 PD Hours

4 PD Hours

Contemporary Ethics for CPAs 4 PD Hours $3454 PD Hours

Ethical Dilemmas Facing Canadian CFOs and Controllers 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E001971.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002963.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002963.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002173.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002175.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003383.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003388.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003428.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003423.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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Ethical Intelligence for Artificial Intelligence

Ethics and Technology

Course Title Ethics Hours Member Price

2 PD Hours $169

4 PD Hours $299

Seminars
PD Hours

2 PD Hours

4 PD Hours

Ethics at Our Core 4 PD Hours $3454 PD Hours

Ethics for Career and Life Success 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

Fraud Prevention & Detection for CPAs (Part 1) 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

Fraud Prevention & Detection for CPAs (Part 2) 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

Mastering Your Ethical Intelligence 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

Professional Ethics: Skepticism in the Age of AI 2 PD Hours $1692 PD Hours

- cont.

Professional Ethics: The Firing and Rehiring of Sam Altman 2 PD Hours $1692 PD Hours

NEW

Special Event: AI, Ethics, and the Evolving Role of CPAs 1 PD Hour $1692 PD Hours

The Principles of Ethical Leadership 4 PD Hours $2994 PD Hours

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003464.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003424.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003440.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003360.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002968.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E002969.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003350.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003309.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003310.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003301.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
https://pd.cpaontario.ca/E003363.html?utm_source=brochure&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=ethics
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	ETHICS | COURSE CATALOGUE
	Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.


	Audio Learning
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Ethical Behaviour (Audio)
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Leadership Ethics: The Boeing Story (Audio)
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Ponzi Schemes: See the Red Flags Before It’s Too Late (Audio)
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	The Fraud Triangle: Financial Irregularities at Renfrew Victoria Hospital (Audio)
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58


	Certificate Programs
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Certificate in AI Ethical Frameworks for Accountants (Instructor Led)
	10 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$1,299

	Certificate in AI Ethical Frameworks for Accountants (Instructor Led)
	10 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$1,299

	Page | 1
	ETHICS | COURSE CATALOGUE
	Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.


	Conferences
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	CPA Ontario’s June Ethics Conference
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$199

	CPA Ontario’s December Ethics Conference
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$199


	On Demand Bundles
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	ASNFPO Foundations: Standards Review & Ethics Bundle
	11 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$660

	ASPE Foundations: Standards, Application & Ethics Bundle
	18 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$1,080

	IFRS Foundations: Principles, Disclosure & Ethics Bundle
	18 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$1,080

	IFRS Practical Ethics & Disclosure Bundle
	12 PD Hours
	8 PD Hours
	$720

	PSAS Core Concepts: Standards & Ethics Bundle
	11 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$660
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	On Demand
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Accounting For My Crime: The Nathan Mueller Story
	2.5 PD Hours
	2.5 PD Hours
	$150

	AI and Ethics for CPAs
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	ASNFPOs: Ethical Decision Making (Update)
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	ASPE: Ethical Decision Making (Update)
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Behavioral Ethics: Decision-Making Biases and Heuristics
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Business Ethics: What Controllers and CFOs Need to Know
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$232

	Coded Bias: Understanding Algorithmic Bias in Accounting and Beyond
	3.5 PD Hours
	3.5 PD Hours
	$203

	Collared
	2.5 PD Hours
	2.5 PD Hours
	$145

	Contemporary Ethics for CPAs
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$280

	Create an Ethical Workplace
	3.5 PD Hours
	3.5 PD Hours
	$202
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	On Demand
	- cont.
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Dealing with Unethical Situations in the Workplace
	Ethical Decision Making in a Crisis (Update 2025)
	Ethics and Learnings from Financial Disasters
	Ethics at Our Core
	Ethics for Accountants (Update 2025)
	Ethics in Action: Ethics & Critical Thinking (AICPA)
	Ethics in Action: Ethics & the Future (AICPA)
	Ethics in Action: Living Ethics (AICPA)
	Ethics in Action: Navigating the Ethics of AI (AICPA)
	Ethics in Action: Professional Relationships (AICPA)
	Page | 4
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	Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.


	On Demand
	- cont.
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Ethics in Action: Speaking Ethics (AICPA)
	1.5 PD Hours
	1.5 PD Hours
	$87

	Ethics Stories from the Trenches (Update 2025)
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$232

	Ethics Under Pressure: Practical Strategies for Ethical Decision-Making
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Ethics Under Pressure: Practical Strategies for Ethical Decision-Making (French Accessible)
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Ethics: That Feeling in Your Gut (Update 2025)
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	IFRS: Ethical Decision Making (Update)
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Inside Lehman Brothers
	2.5 PD Hours
	2.5 PD Hours
	$145

	Managing Your Ethical Responsibilities
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	My Wall Street Heist: The Gary Foster Story
	2.5 PD Hours
	2.5 PD Hours
	$145

	Professional and Applied Ethics for Canadian CPAs
	3.5 PD Hours
	3.25 PD Hours
	$245
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	Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.


	On Demand
	- cont.
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Professional Ethics
	3 PD Hours
	3 PD Hours
	$173

	Professional Ethics and Transformative Technology
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics in the Workplace
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: A Boeing Story
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: A Theranos Story
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: An FTX Story
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: An Introduction to Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) for CPAs
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: Baked Goods, Broken Trust
	1.5 PD Hours
	1.5 PD Hours
	$87

	Professional Ethics: Case Studies in Data Privacy and AI
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: Faith, Finance, and Fraud
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58
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	Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.


	On Demand
	- cont.
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Professional Ethics: Improving Psychological Safety in the Workplace
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: The AI Alignment Problem
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Professional Ethics: The Stolen Jackpot
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Professional Ethics: The Toronto Gold Heist
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Professional Ethics: The Wirecard Fraud
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Ethics: What CPAs Need to Know About Evolving Privacy Risks
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$116

	Professional Practice Ethics: The Balancing Act
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$232

	Putting Ethics into Practice
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58

	Silence No More: The True Story of Sarah Carver and Jennifer Griffith
	2.5 PD Hours
	2.5 PD Hours
	$145

	Steering with Integrity: CPAs, Fraud Prevention and Navigating Ethical Dilemmas
	1 PD Hour
	1 PD Hour
	$58
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	On Demand
	- cont.
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	The AI Taxman
	The Confidence Ethic: Empowering CPAs to Lead with Integrity in Accounting and Finance
	The Ontario Securities Commission Whistleblower Program
	The Public Interest and Professional Judgement

	Seminars
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	AI and Ethics for Accountants
	Business Ethics: From Enron to Lehman Brothers
	Contemporary Ethics for CPAs
	Ethical Dilemmas Facing Canadian CFOs and Controllers
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	Note: Each course title links out to the relevant course page.


	Seminars
	- cont.
	Course Title
	PD Hours
	Ethics Hours
	Member Price
	Ethical Intelligence for Artificial Intelligence
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$169

	Ethics and Technology
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Ethics at Our Core
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$345

	Ethics for Career and Life Success
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Fraud Prevention & Detection for CPAs (Part 1)
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Fraud Prevention & Detection for CPAs (Part 2)
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Mastering Your Ethical Intelligence
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299

	Professional Ethics: Skepticism in the Age of AI
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$169

	Professional Ethics: The Firing and Rehiring of Sam Altman
	2 PD Hours
	2 PD Hours
	$169

	Special Event: AI, Ethics, and the Evolving Role of CPAs
	2 PD Hours
	1 PD Hour
	$169

	The Principles of Ethical Leadership
	4 PD Hours
	4 PD Hours
	$299
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